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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

1095  Aerie
940 Aldo
1000  American Eagle Outfitters

930 Ann Taylor Factory Store
300 Banana Republic Factory
1025  Claire's

1050  Coach

880 Cole Haan Outlet

1155  Columbia Factory Store
240 Crocs

1100 Fossil

1075 Francesca's

980 Guess Factory Store
180 H&M

1195 Helzberg Diamonds Outlet
1030 Hot Topic

1080  Johnston & Murphy
1110 Kate Spade New York
1040 Kay Jewelers Outlet
1180 Levi's Outlet

570 Lids

1060 Loft Outlet

850 Lululemon

530 Michael Kors

800 Nike Factory Store

200 Old Navy Outlet

330 Polo Ralph Lauren

1037 Select Shades Sunglass Outlet
1175  Simply Southern

950 Steve Madden

1043 Sunglass Hut

900 Tommy Hilfiger

(352) 204-4362
(682) 200-3081
(682) 514-4858
(682) 831-0301
(682) 831-1450
(682) 831-1535
(682) 363-1298
(682) 237-4555
(817) 854-5097
(817) 230-4455
(817) 697-4193
(817) 502-6060
(682) 350-8423
(817) 854-5087
(682) 831-1926
(682) 831-9345
(682) 831-1666
(682) 831-1270
(682) 831-1496
(682) 831-1467
(682) 540-2100
(682) 831-0310
(682) 831-9943
(682) 831-1445
(682) 831-1475
(682) 831-9700
(682) 831-1439
(817) 767-5009
(682) 502-4007
(682) 831-1494
(682) 316-6851
(682) 831-1487

1190  Vera Bradley (682) 831-1144
1193 Vineyard Vines (682) 350-4148
1105 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (682) 831-9933
APPAREL

700 Adidas (682) 549-4960
1095  Aerie (352) 204-4362
1000  American Eagle Ouftfitters (682) 514-4858

930 Ann Taylor Factory Store
760 Austin 5

300 Banana Republic Factory
1050 Coach

880 Cole Haan Outlet

1155 Columbia Factory Store
250 Express Factory Outlet
1075 Francesca's

780 Gap Factory

980 Guess Factory Store

180 H&M

1030 Hot Topic

540 Hurley

1108  Inspired Wings Fashion

1080 Johnston & Murphy
1110 Kate Spade New York
1180 Levi's Outlet

(682) 831-0301
(817) 713-0527
(682) 831-1450
(682) 363-1298
(682) 237-4555
(817) 854-5097
(682) 235-7395
(817) 502-6060
(682) 831-1407
(682) 350-8423
(817) 854-5087
(682) 831-9345
(682) 549-4721
(682) 502-4290
(682) 831-1666
(682) 831-1270
(682) 831-1467

570
1060
850
530
800
200
330
620
1175
580
950
900
600
1125
1035
1193

Lids

Loft Outlet
Lululemon

Michael Kors

Nike Factory Store
Old Navy Outlet
Polo Ralph Lauren
Rally House New
Simply Southern
Skechers

Steve Madden
Tommy Hilfiger
Under Armour
Uniform Destination
Vans Outlet
Vineyard Vines

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(682) 540-2100
(682) 831-0310
(682) 831-9943
(682) 831-1445
(682) 831-1475
(682) 831-9700
(682) 831-1439
(682) 267-5753
(682) 502-4007
(682) 831-1762
(682) 831-1494
(682) 831-1487
(682) 237-5815
(817) 567-3727
(682) 367-8256
(682) 350-4148

700 Adidas (682) 549-4960
1115 Carter's Babies and Kids (682) 831-9550
1155 Columbia Factory Store (817) 854-5097
780 Gap Factory (682) 831-1407
180 H&M (817) 854-5087
1030  Hot Topic (682) 831-9345
800 Nike Factory Store (682) 831-1475
200 Old Navy Outlet (682) 831-9700
1120  OshKosh B'gosh (682) 831-9550
330 Polo Ralph Lauren (682) 831-1439
1130  The Children's Place (682) 831-9986
900 Tommy Hilfiger (682) 831-1487
600 Under Armour (682) 237-5815
1193  Vineyard Vines (682) 350-4148
FOOD
720 Auntie Anne's (817) 567-3799
SE Cracker Barrel (682) 747-2220
Parking
Kiosk  EspressoSelf Coffee (214) 545-4133
xo7
1038 Great American Cookies (682) 502-4270
NE Olive Garden (682) 831-1310
Parking
550 Pepper Palace (682) 348-4465
560 Rocket Fizz Soda Pop & Candy (682) 502-4014
Shop
1085 Wetzel's Pretzels (682) 502-4043
FOOTWEAR
700 Adidas (682) 549-4960
940 Aldo (682) 200-3081
1050  Coach (682) 363-1298
880 Cole Haan Outlet (682) 237-4555
1155 Columbia Factory Store (817) 854-5097
240 Crocs (817) 230-4455
1170 Famous Footwear Outlet (682) 605-7632
980 Guess Factory Store (682) 350-8423
1030  Hot Topic (682) 831-9345

1080
1078
800
200
1135
130
580
1185
950
1130
600
1035

Johnston & Murphy
Journeys

Nike Factory Store

Old Navy Outlet

Old Nocona Boot Factory
Rack Room Shoes
Skechers

Spring Step Shoes New
Steve Madden

The Children's Place
Under Armour

Vans Outlet

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

(682) 831-1666
(682) 200-0403
(682) 831-1475
(682) 831-9700

(682) 831-1430
(682) 831-1762
(682) 350-8059
(682) 831-1494
(682) 831-9986
(682) 237-5815
(682) 367-8256

1197 Le Creuset (817) 567-3411
740 Noble Trades — Home  New (469) 847-0709
Collections & Accessories
680 Restoration Hardware (817) 644-3378
SPECIALTY
1062  Bath & Body Works (682) 707-3413
650 Direct Tools (682) 777-8625
1101 Fragrance Outlet (682) 831-1473
1140 Go! Calendars, Games, Toys & (682) 237-4752
Books
1108 Inspired Wings Fashion (682) 502-4290
570 Lids (682) 540-2100
550 Pepper Palace (682) 348-4465
1044  Perfumania (682) 831-9667
150 Plush Threading Lounge (817) 204-0040
560 Rocket Fizz Soda Pop & Candy (682) 502-4014
Shop
110 Ulta Beauty Coming
Soon



